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Planholder Company ContactCompany E-Mail

Abel Recon Michele Gainermgainer@abelrecon.com

Allied Construction Industries Candi Oakleycoakley@aci-construction.org

Bid Net Christina ValentinGBS@BIDNET.COM

Brierley Associates Thomas Pullentpullen@brierleyassociates.com

Builders Exchange Andrea Metcalfametcalf@bxohio.com

Columbus Asphalt Paving, Inc. David Powersdpower@capasphalt.com

Construction Journal Ted Blaicherted.blaicher@constructionjournal.com

Danbert Inc. Phil Suttonpsutton@danbertinc.com

Deltek An MandalejoBidsInbound@deltek.com

Facemyer Company Jinu Thomasjthomas@facemyer.com

George J. Igel & Company, Inc. Matthew  Checkmatt.check@igelco.com

Layne Inliner, LLC Melissa Patchmelissa.patch@layne.com

McDaniels Construction Corp., Inc. Dan Moncrief IIImoncrief@mcdanielsconstruction.com

Missouri Storm Shelters, Inc. Jeff Olsenjeff@missouristormshelters.com

Terra Valley Excavating Ralph RobinsonRRobinson@TerraVEX.com

The Blue Book Building & Construction Kathy Steinkstein@thebluebook.com

5800 Shier-Rings Road    Dublin OH  43016
Phone (614) 410-4640     Fax (614) 761-650

City of Dublin -- Division of Engineering

Aug 11, 2015
Date of Addendum

Please sign, date and return by e-mail to  hgeorge@dublin.oh.us   to verify receipt of this 
addendum. Attach signed copy of addendum to bid package when submitting a bid.

Received by:______________________________    Date: _________________
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ADDENDUM NO. 1 
to the contract for 

 
2015 Storm Structure Project: 15-006-CIP 

Bid Date:  August 18, 2015 
 
TO PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS:  The following changes shall be made part of the contract 
documents for this project: 
 
 
Project Number Change:  
 
Original Project No.: 15-006-CIP 
 
New Project No.: 15-008-CIP 
 
 
Bidding Forms: 
 
Page 26-1: Added Bid Schedule Sheet, pdf format and new Excel spreadsheet, changes to Project 
Number and to the page number to enter total bid amount on Page 21. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Addendum Approved By:  
                                                   Paul A. Hammersmith, PE    08-11-2015 
                                                   Director of Engineering/City Engineer      Date 
 

*    *    *    *    *    *    *    *    *    *    * 
Terminus for Addendum No. 1 

Certification by Bidder 
 
Bidder shall sign and date one copy of this Addendum No. 1 and submit with his proposal as 
evidence of receipt and evaluation of same in his bid analysis. 
         
 Signed:       Date:           
 
Company:           




